Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
Name of Company [ 05692190 |

Merlin Furniture (Thames Valley) Limited

[s

Mark Willis

Prospect House

11-13 Lonsdale Gardens

Tunbridge Wells TN1 INU

Kent

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at
05 April 2009.

[d | W —

Signed
Mark Willis

Dated: 08 April 2009

In Time Financial Recovery

Prospect House 11-13 Lonsdale Gardens Tunbridge Wells, Kent TNI INU
Ref: MWIMWIMWIMW

For Official Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room

THURSDAY

*AST2YBVB

(T

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Merlin Furaiture (Thames Valley) Limited

on the 3rd day of April 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

1 Robert Mecklenburgh
of 23 Tawfield Copse, Bracknell, Berkshire RG12 8YU

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al and B are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 03 April 2009 (being a date not more than 14
days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried
on business as Merlin Furniture (Thames Valley) Limited.

Sworn at e b e , oo

A .
Date Des 2oaem Sigﬂature(5)7/é/ ’/w
. ’ M

Before me =5 ’-MS‘,__Q\_ML—-L—L"‘ ﬂ(’G_SL- . (_ﬁ_‘-’?iEE G?"Ffr?: RN

BROOKE MOt HIG %

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths BRACKNELL, BESKENIRE, RGI2 4
Tel Bracknail {0344) 42563

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly

requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the

Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the

printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean

that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.

Signature /% Z/? g Date: éé/ 04?




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Vehicles 6,458 7,000
Less: Amounts Owing to Lloyds Bowmaker {9,920) (9,920)
(3,462) (2,920)
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Uncharged Assets
Equipment, Fixtures & Fittings 12,996 500
12,996 500
Available to preferential creditors 12,996 500

7 2> DNt

A PSS I
Signature /é/g Date: éél/ﬁq '




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors 500
Liabilities
Wages { 800)
{ 800)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors (300)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Deficiency in Fixed Charge (2,920)
Directors Loan (30,026)
Employees (3,200)
HM Revenue and Customs (5,067)
Trade and Expense Creditors (33,202)
Deficiency in Preferential Claims (b/d) { 300)
(74,715)
Estimated Surplus {(Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (74,715)
Share Capital: Ordinary
Issued 2
Paid @
_ @
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (74,7117)

Signature /K




A S 2

77 g :are(] ﬂl\/ -7 7 ampudlg
p: N“

- dlbnl.ul qﬂ
~— 7

jlounod

000 05'9¥1 (MMl OVDY Sog weydunop 7§ Xod 0d ‘Pug omus yBnolog weySuiom
000 PO'TLY'T D16 O[S [[ouTed 10dMaN peoy AS|Mer]) YHON "3snoH euuaf PI] AWM
000 90°6L1°C V9 Z1ST 2IYSHI0A 1594, SPedT] ue] pIspeD Kuoydwisg
000 96°€TC T1VC O3 Uo) Pue[pous 'pecy piopio0d 1972, 15E3 N0G
000 0T 8TY'L IAS ZIDW oilysyiag Jpwpelg 9540 ploymel €7 YSANquapiPIN Haq0d
dA0 NP0

000 00°0 S1CiM piopies Peoy a3ueyoxg g9 ‘asnoH aBueyoxg ‘g1 X0g Od JuawAeg KouBpunpay
00°0 8v' 08’y T3¢ 6V XO SNYSPIojX0 UOIBMIBA, 'Peod 9MOH A AT T Hun P11 2nuRin AW
Pl

00°0 9E'60L'E MR 11SH [0S YINOWUoAY ‘e qunoy S10INQLISL( AR 2OLINBWN
000 00°0007 VHE 1200 Ko1mg ‘U0 95012 SIPITM 9 A) pIegaTy ApUE
000 9T 101 WML AL PIOJiBL 89Y PAIETUAYEQ X0H Od YT AN 0993K]

oty AQ0 YNI “sHoH euleg

00026'6 L00Z/01/10 |  Auedwiod sy uo sousuly | 00°0T6'6 peoy 191505000 91 [ ‘PY 3SI0H Aoefg 'SALISA0INY aretodio) 13xewmog] spAoj
qgdv erOA Pl

00°0 HTPRT 100y Suipjedg-uQ-suroy aueT JIS ‘NEIsy {ernsnpuy sSWioH ATPUOSEIA] WIBLIaIoY ‘T
000 vL886'C J1p 1DW SPod Suipeay 9248 uompey, ezeld 2nyddes Swoisny) 79 anuaAdy WH
00°0 0v'8L0'T 7L | AM uoidweyiaaiom peoy fequand L, 0L-79 ‘aleBsued(] astoxg 2p swosn)) WH
000 00°009 AV SIALL PIOJUSY PEOY PIUS L] WU | % S{WIS B/L PV seqiied
00°0 00°920°0€ WMOJDY U0 5401021
000 8101 5G0 Z 1D %2554 AeoualiTg TUa0sai) piojped ‘01 Hup) | PV SIOMPOId POOA BE01)
000 15061 A1 [[V1U0IT_‘peoy Moled 00Y TERLEL)

00°0 ¥8'6C SHO SAD ADUSA0D As[u)) PeoYy Jlesung PV U0S % 93puQINg
000 79619¢ NIL ZAN Uopuo aueT edx0 P oduelg
106 299

000 91 SPUBIPIAL I9M, UOMOSS[ER] ‘21eIsq SuIpei peoy Paylied ‘ p-T WU | PY] S1NPOM WEIIHY
Pri

000 60978 HTI $1Vd 300Ud31Dy 19948 pIOMel) 7 dnouny eipajy 2aysyIeg
digsisupred

000 91'858'T AM1 IS PIRYSYS 19211 UABND €6 v % d U1 072 D04
§ AjInoas TERYE] Piay | 7 169p SuGmER
§0 2MBA Ayinaas e Ananaas Lue jo spejaqq | Jo Junowy (apodsod ynm) ssa1ppy 10 101PAID JO SWEBN

-umssassod s, Auedwod ay) ul Auadod 1940 2]11) JO UOHUIAT
a1 Jo sueape ul pred sjunoum Jultie]d SISWOISHD pue SusWoaIFE aes [BUOIIpuad 10 Fuiseaj [a1BYD ‘aseiaind-aany jopun s101pa1a Aue

Quilie]o $I01PAID PUR 5301AIIS 10 spood jo Alddns
AJ1USpI PUE SI0NPAII |18 SPN[IUL ISNW NOA :F 1ON

QALIAIT (AT TTIVA SAWVHL) ZANLINYNA NITIAW - SHOLIGTUD ANVAWOO 8




